PEDAGOGA:

Magdalena Statowska-Janke

PON.

WT.

SR.

CZW.

PT.

PEDAGOGA:

12.00 - 15.00

8.00-9.40

13.05 -14.55

8.50-9.35

13.10-13.55

8.00—-8.45

9.40-13.55

8.00-8.45

10.25-13.40

Magdalena Statowska-Janke

PON.

WT.

SR.

CZW.

PT.

12.00 - 15.00

8.00-9.40

13.05 -14.55

8.50-9.35

13.10-13.55

8.00-8.45

9.40-13.55

8.00-8.45

10.25-13.40

GODZINY PRACY

PEDAGOGA SPECJALNEGO: PSYCHOLOGA:
Natalia Kietczyriska Sylwia Ziétkowska
13.15-16.15 e
14.00 - 16.00 8.00-10.00
13.15-16.15 e
14.15-16.15 8.50-9.35
10.30-12.30
8.00-14.15
GODZINY PRACY
PEDAGOGA SPECJALNEGO: PSYCHOLOGA:
Natalia Kietczyniska Sylwia Ziétkowska
13.15-16.15 e
14.00-16.00 8.00-10.00
13.15-16.15 e
14.15-16.15 8.50-9.35
10.30-12.30
8.00-14.15



